
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 1 0 9317 [FUXÓU|Fojó]  Fuxóu [CTA 09317] 3307801010000 FUXÓU|Fojó YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 2 10 8527 [VILLABRE]  Villabre [CTA 08527] 3307801020000 VILLABRE YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 3 20 9321 [PEREDA]  Pereda [CTA 09321] 3302615100000 PEREDA GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 4 30 9320 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 09320] 3302615050000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 5 40 9318 [RIBIELLAS|Riviellas]  Ribiellas [CTA 09318] 3302612240000 RIBIELLAS|Riviellas GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3506 ida 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3506] 6 50 8079 [GRAU/GRADO]  CP Virgen del Fresno [CTA 08079] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 1 0 8079 [GRAU/GRADO]  CP Virgen del Fresno [CTA 08079] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 2 10 9319 [RIBIELLAS|Riviellas]  Ribiellas [CTA 09319] 3302612240000 RIBIELLAS|Riviellas GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 3 20 6320 [YENU LA TABLA, EL|Llano la Tabla]  San Nicolás [CTA 06320] 3303712150000 YENU LA TABLA, EL|Llano la Tabla MIERES
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 4 30 9321 [PEREDA]  Pereda [CTA 09321] 3302615100000 PEREDA GRADO
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 5 40 8527 [VILLABRE]  Villabre [CTA 08527] 3307801020000 VILLABRE YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 940 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 2058 026-012 Fojó-CP Virgen del Fresno 3507 vuelta 026-012 CP Virgen del Fresno-Fojó [ID 3507] 6 50 8526 [FUXÓU|Fojó]  Fuxóu [CTA 08526] 3307801010000 FUXÓU|Fojó YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 1 0 9326 [VILLABRE]  Villabre [CTA 09326] 3307801020000 VILLABRE YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 2 5 2415 [VILLUARRÍ|Villaruiz]  Cruce Fojó [CTA 02415] 3307801030000 VILLUARRÍ|Villaruiz YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 3 30 8532 [BÁRZANA]  Bárzana [CTA 08532] 3302621010000 BÁRZANA GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 4 34 2394 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02394] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 5 40 2390 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02390] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 6 44 9323 [LLAMAS]  Llamas [CTA 09323] 3302621050000 LLAMAS GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3508 ida 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez [ID 3508] 7 48 2381 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02381] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 1 0 2549 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02549] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 2 4 8528 [LLAMAS]  Llamas [CTA 08528] 3302621050000 LLAMAS GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 3 8 2390 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02390] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 4 14 2393 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02393] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 5 18 8532 [BÁRZANA]  Bárzana [CTA 08532] 3302621010000 BÁRZANA GRADO
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 6 43 2414 [FUXÓU|Fojó]  Cruce Fuxóu [CTA 02414] 3307801010000 FUXÓU|Fojó YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 942 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 2059 026-028 Villabre-Enlace IES César Rodríguez 3509 vuelta 026-028 Enlace IES César Rodríguez-Villabre [ID 3509] 7 48 8527 [VILLABRE]  Villabre [CTA 08527] 3307801020000 VILLABRE YERNES Y TAMEZA
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 1 0 2418 [TRILLAPEÑA]  Rubiano [CTA 02418] 3302619050000 TRILLAPEÑA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 2 13 2421 [PANICERA]  Panicera [CTA 02421] 3302607080000 PANICERA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 3 18 2423 [ARELLANES]  Arellanes [CTA 02423] 3302618010000 ARELLANES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 4 23 2425 [TEMIA]  Temia [CTA 02425] 3302616060000 TEMIA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 5 25 2427 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 02427] 3302616030000 PANDU|Pando GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 6 30 2429 [FIGAL, LA]  La Figal [CTA 02429] 3302616010000 FIGAL, LA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 7 35 2430 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02430] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 8 39 2432 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02432] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 9 40 2434 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02434] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 10 40 2435 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02435] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 11 45 2433 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02433] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 12 51 2431 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02431] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 13 54 2437 [PANIZAL]  Cruce Panizal [CTA 02437] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 14 55 8522 [PANIZAL]  Panizal [CTA 08522] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 15 60 2370 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02370] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 16 62 8524 [RELLÁN, EL]  El Rellán [CTA 08524] 3302612230000 RELLÁN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 17 65 2367 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02367] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 18 68 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5077 ida 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5077] 19 70 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 1 0 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 2 2 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 3 5 2366 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02366] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 4 8 8524 [RELLÁN, EL]  El Rellán [CTA 08524] 3302612230000 RELLÁN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 5 20 2369 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02369] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 6 22 8522 [PANIZAL]  Panizal [CTA 08522] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 7 26 2436 [PANIZAL]  Cruce Panizal [CTA 02436] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 8 29 2430 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02430] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 9 33 2432 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02432] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 10 38 2434 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02434] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 11 38 2435 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02435] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 12 39 2433 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02433] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 13 43 2431 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02431] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 14 48 2428 [FIGAL, LA]  La Figal [CTA 02428] 3302616010000 FIGAL, LA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 15 53 2426 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 02426] 3302616030000 PANDU|Pando GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 16 55 2424 [TEMIA]  Temia [CTA 02424] 3302616060000 TEMIA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 17 60 2422 [ARELLANES]  Arellanes [CTA 02422] 3302618010000 ARELLANES GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 18 65 2420 [PANICERA]  Panicera [CTA 02420] 3302607080000 PANICERA GRADO
Z-0124 1546 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3120 026-010 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5078 vuelta 026-010 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5078] 19 68 2419 [REGLAL, EL|Regueral, El]  Rubiano [CTA 02419] 3302619030000 REGLAL, EL|Regueral, El GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 1 0 2418 [TRILLAPEÑA]  Rubiano [CTA 02418] 3302619050000 TRILLAPEÑA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 2 13 2421 [PANICERA]  Panicera [CTA 02421] 3302607080000 PANICERA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 3 18 2423 [ARELLANES]  Arellanes [CTA 02423] 3302618010000 ARELLANES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 4 23 2425 [TEMIA]  Temia [CTA 02425] 3302616060000 TEMIA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 5 25 2427 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 02427] 3302616030000 PANDU|Pando GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 6 30 2429 [FIGAL, LA]  La Figal [CTA 02429] 3302616010000 FIGAL, LA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 7 35 2430 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02430] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 8 39 2432 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02432] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 9 40 2434 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02434] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 10 40 2435 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02435] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 11 45 2433 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02433] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 12 51 2431 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02431] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 13 54 2437 [PANIZAL]  Cruce Panizal [CTA 02437] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 14 57 8522 [PANIZAL]  Panizal [CTA 08522] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 15 60 2370 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02370] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 16 65 2367 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02367] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 17 68 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5079 ida 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado [ID 5079] 18 70 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
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Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 1 0 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 2 2 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 3 5 2366 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02366] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 4 20 2369 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02369] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 5 22 8522 [PANIZAL]  Panizal [CTA 08522] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 6 26 2436 [PANIZAL]  Cruce Panizal [CTA 02436] 3302616040000 PANIZAL GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 7 29 2430 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02430] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 8 33 2432 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02432] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 9 38 2434 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02434] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 10 38 2435 [VILLAGARCÍA]  Villagarcía [CTA 02435] 3302618050000 VILLAGARCÍA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 11 39 2433 [RODILES]  Rodiles [CTA 02433] 3302618030000 RODILES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 12 43 2431 [RAÑECES]  Rañeces [CTA 02431] 3302616050000 RAÑECES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 13 48 2428 [FIGAL, LA]  La Figal [CTA 02428] 3302616010000 FIGAL, LA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 14 53 2426 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 02426] 3302616030000 PANDU|Pando GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 15 55 2424 [TEMIA]  Temia [CTA 02424] 3302616060000 TEMIA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 16 60 2422 [ARELLANES]  Arellanes [CTA 02422] 3302618010000 ARELLANES GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 17 65 2420 [PANICERA]  Panicera [CTA 02420] 3302607080000 PANICERA GRADO
Z-0124 1547 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 3121 026-011 R139 Rubiano-Grado 5080 vuelta 026-011 R139 Grado-Rubiano [ID 5080] 18 68 2419 [REGLAL, EL|Regueral, El]  Rubiano [CTA 02419] 3302619030000 REGLAL, EL|Regueral, El GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 1 0 2402 [TOLINAS]  Tolinas [CTA 02402] 3302623010000 TOLINAS GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 2 2 2400 [VILLAS, LAS]  Las Villas [CTA 02400] 3302628020000 VILLAS, LAS GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 3 5 2398 [NOCEDA]  Noceda [CTA 02398] 3302628010000 NOCEDA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 4 10 2396 [VILLAMARÍN]  Villamarín [CTA 02396] 3302625010000 VILLAMARÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 5 13 2394 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02394] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 6 15 2392 [VEIGA, LA|Vega de Villaldín]  Villaldín [CTA 02392] 3302621110000 VEIGA, LA|Vega de Villaldín GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 7 17 16581 [SANTIANES]  Santianes [CTA 16581] 3302621090000 SANTIANES GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 8 20 2390 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02390] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 9 23 2387 [TEIXÉU|Tejedo]  Regueirinas [CTA 02387] 3302621100000 TEIXÉU|Tejedo GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 10 25 2385 [AMBÁS]  Cruce Ambás [CTA 02385] 3302601010000 AMBÁS GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 11 27 2383 [CUBIA]  Cubia [CTA 02383] 3302601020000 CUBIA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 12 32 2381 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02381] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 13 37 2379 [CALIENTE, EL]  El Caliente [CTA 02379] 3302615040000 CALIENTE, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 14 42 2377 [AGÜERA]  Agüera [CTA 02377] 3302615010000 AGÜERA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 15 47 2372 [VILLANUEVA]  Villanueva [CTA 02372] 3302615150000 VILLANUEVA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 16 49 2370 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02370] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 17 54 2367 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02367] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 18 57 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5081 ida 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5081] 19 59 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 1 0 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 2 2 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 3 5 2366 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02366] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 4 10 2369 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02369] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 5 12 2371 [VILLANUEVA]  Villanueva [CTA 02371] 3302615150000 VILLANUEVA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 6 17 2376 [AGÜERA]  Agüera [CTA 02376] 3302615010000 AGÜERA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 7 22 2378 [CALIENTE, EL]  El Caliente [CTA 02378] 3302615040000 CALIENTE, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 8 27 2549 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02549] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 9 32 2382 [CUBIA]  Cubia [CTA 02382] 3302601020000 CUBIA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 10 34 2384 [AMBÁS]  Cruce Ambás [CTA 02384] 3302601010000 AMBÁS GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 11 36 2386 [TEIXÉU|Tejedo]  Regueirinas [CTA 02386] 3302621100000 TEIXÉU|Tejedo GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 12 39 2389 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02389] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 13 40 16581 [SANTIANES]  Santianes [CTA 16581] 3302621090000 SANTIANES GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 14 44 2391 [VILLALDÍN]  Villaldín [CTA 02391] 3302621120000 VILLALDÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 15 46 2393 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02393] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 16 49 2395 [VILLAMARÍN]  Villamarín [CTA 02395] 3302625010000 VILLAMARÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 17 54 2397 [NOCEDA]  Noceda [CTA 02397] 3302628010000 NOCEDA GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 18 57 2399 [VILLAS, LAS]  Las Villas [CTA 02399] 3302628020000 VILLAS, LAS GRADO
Z-0124 1548 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3122 026-026 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5082 vuelta 026-026 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5082] 19 59 2401 [TOLINAS]  Tolinas [CTA 02401] 3302623010000 TOLINAS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 1 0 2402 [TOLINAS]  Tolinas [CTA 02402] 3302623010000 TOLINAS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 2 2 2400 [VILLAS, LAS]  Las Villas [CTA 02400] 3302628020000 VILLAS, LAS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 3 5 2398 [NOCEDA]  Noceda [CTA 02398] 3302628010000 NOCEDA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 4 10 2396 [VILLAMARÍN]  Villamarín [CTA 02396] 3302625010000 VILLAMARÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 5 13 2394 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02394] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 6 15 2392 [VEIGA, LA|Vega de Villaldín]  Villaldín [CTA 02392] 3302621110000 VEIGA, LA|Vega de Villaldín GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 7 20 2390 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02390] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 8 23 2387 [TEIXÉU|Tejedo]  Regueirinas [CTA 02387] 3302621100000 TEIXÉU|Tejedo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 9 25 2385 [AMBÁS]  Cruce Ambás [CTA 02385] 3302601010000 AMBÁS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 10 27 2383 [CUBIA]  Cubia [CTA 02383] 3302601020000 CUBIA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 11 32 2381 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02381] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 12 33 9320 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 09320] 3302615050000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 13 37 2379 [CALIENTE, EL]  El Caliente [CTA 02379] 3302615040000 CALIENTE, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 14 42 2377 [AGÜERA]  Agüera [CTA 02377] 3302615010000 AGÜERA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 15 47 2372 [VILLANUEVA]  Villanueva [CTA 02372] 3302615150000 VILLANUEVA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 16 49 2370 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02370] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 17 54 2367 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02367] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 18 56 8529 [RIBIELLAS|Riviellas]  Ribiellas [CTA 08529] 3302612240000 RIBIELLAS|Riviellas GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 19 57 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5085 ida 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado [ID 5085] 20 59 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 1 0 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 2 1 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 3 3 8529 [RIBIELLAS|Riviellas]  Ribiellas [CTA 08529] 3302612240000 RIBIELLAS|Riviellas GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 4 5 2366 [LLANTRALES]  Llantrales [CTA 02366] 3302612160000 LLANTRALES GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 5 10 2369 [ALCUBIELLA]  Alcubiella [CTA 02369] 3302612010000 ALCUBIELLA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 6 12 2371 [VILLANUEVA]  Villanueva [CTA 02371] 3302615150000 VILLANUEVA GRADO
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Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 7 17 2376 [AGÜERA]  Agüera [CTA 02376] 3302615010000 AGÜERA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 8 22 2378 [CALIENTE, EL]  El Caliente [CTA 02378] 3302615040000 CALIENTE, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 9 24 9320 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 09320] 3302615050000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 10 27 2549 [SAN PEDRU|San Pedro]  San Pedru de los Burros [CTA 02549] 3302618040000 SAN PEDRU|San Pedro GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 11 32 2382 [CUBIA]  Cubia [CTA 02382] 3302601020000 CUBIA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 12 34 2384 [AMBÁS]  Cruce Ambás [CTA 02384] 3302601010000 AMBÁS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 13 36 2386 [TEIXÉU|Tejedo]  Regueirinas [CTA 02386] 3302621100000 TEIXÉU|Tejedo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 14 39 2389 [LLANÓN, EL]  El Llanón [CTA 02389] 3302621060000 LLANÓN, EL GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 15 44 2391 [VILLALDÍN]  Villaldín [CTA 02391] 3302621120000 VILLALDÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 16 46 2393 [MOMALU|Momalo]  Momalu [CTA 02393] 3302621070000 MOMALU|Momalo GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 17 49 2395 [VILLAMARÍN]  Villamarín [CTA 02395] 3302625010000 VILLAMARÍN GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 18 54 2397 [NOCEDA]  Noceda [CTA 02397] 3302628010000 NOCEDA GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 19 57 2399 [VILLAS, LAS]  Las Villas [CTA 02399] 3302628020000 VILLAS, LAS GRADO
Z-0124 1549 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 3124 026-013 R137 Tolinas-Grado 5086 vuelta 026-013 R137 Grado-Tolinas [ID 5086] 20 59 2401 [TOLINAS]  Tolinas [CTA 02401] 3302623010000 TOLINAS GRADO
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